

SADHU VASWANI MISSION'S

ST. MIRA'S COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

[An Autonomous College Affiliated to the Savitribai Phule Pune University]

[ARTS, COMMERCE, SCIENCE, BBA, BCA]

6, Koregaon Road, Pune - 411001.[INDIA] Ph./Fax : 26124846 E-mail : mira college@yahoo.co.in

Dr. G. H. GIDWANI Principal PU/PN/AC/015/(1962) College Code No.: 013

NO: Auto (AUP)-1/2020-21

05.04.2021

<u>Subject</u>: FY/SY/TY- BA/BCOM I/II/III/IV/V&VI Backlog Students – End Semester Examination May 2021.

Examination Form Processing Fees	₹	50/-
Examination Fees per Subject	₹	55/-
Central Assessment Programme	₹	150/-
Fees per Semester		
Statement of Marks Fees	₹	150/-

Please Note:

1) Exam fees will be collected online on the dates mentioned below. Backlog Google examination form link.

https://forms.gle/zGfMPzgXgt3Lc6SF9

GOOGLE BACKLOG FORM FILLING DATES FY/SY/TY -BA/BCOM- 06.04.2021 TO 09.04.2021

BACKLOG EXAM FEES PAYMENT DATES: 10.04.2021 TO 15.04.2021

NO GOOGLE FORMS WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER 9th April 2021.

- 2) It is the responsibility of the student to fill in the exam form correctly and pay the exam fees.
- 3) Any student experiencing any difficulty is advised to contact at Exam Cell.

Controller of Examination
St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune

COLLEGE KOR

Dr.G.H.Gidwani Principal

Please visit: www.dadavaswanisbooks.org

INSTRUCTIONS FOR BACKLOG GOOGLE EXAMINATION SEMSTER I/II/III/IV/V & VI FORM FILLING (MAY 2021)

All the Students are requested to Backlog examination form filing process for End Semester examinations MAY 2021 starts from 6^{th} April 2021 on following web address.

https://forms.gle/zGfMPzgXgt3Lc6SF9

Step 1: You are requested to fill in the Backlog Google examination form with due care and avoid making any mistakes given below dates 6th April 2021 to 9th April 2021.

Step 2. After filling Backlog Google form go for payment process date 10th April 2021 to 13th

April 2021

FOR FY/SY/TY BA/BCOM END SEM I/II/III/IV/V & VI EXAMINAMTION MAY 2021 FEES PAYMENT PATH

Login to stmira.vriddhionline.com

 \prod

Payment and Brochure

Pay Miscellaneous fee

 \prod

Click on Miscellaneous fee payment

Select Division - Grant, Section- UG, Select Class, Fee Type- Exam Fee Backlog Exam Fees May 2021 please fill the amount manually

Make payment

